WEB
04/2020
H Type guide units
UGH50For Ø32 actuators
ISO 15552 (VDMA 24562)
 Part number
Stroke

119
±0,0285
40
2470
Ø40
Attach cylinder using
4 off M6 screws o
n 46.5
104 M
16
x1
,5
4xM8 depth 16
46,5
Dimensions in mm
UGH50-25 25 50 20 3,82 317,99 F
UGH50-50 50 50 20 3,94 320,23 F
UGH50-100 100 50 20 4,18 324,74 F
UGH50-160 160 50 20 4,47 330,17 F
UGH50-200 200 50 20 4,66 333,76 F
UGH50-250 250 50 20 4,90 338,28 F
UGH50-320 320 50 20 5,24 344,58 F
UGH50-400 400 50 20 5,62 351,78 F
UGH50-500 500 50 20 6,10 360,83 F
UGH50-600 600 50 20 6,58 369,81 F
Accurate even
for long strokes
QUICK
DELIVERY 2+